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The restaurant from Dublin offers 106 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $10.2.
Ty Ginger Asian Bistro in Dublin, OH, is a renowned destination for authentic Asian cuisine, proudly holding an
impressive 4-star average rating. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM, this charming bistro caters to both
intimate gatherings and larger celebrations, encouraging guests to book their tables in advance at (614) 889-
8885. The diverse menu features a range of diet-conscious options, including organic choices to cater to various
preferences. Enhance your dining experience with their creative cocktails, making each visit memorable. If you're
seeking other delicious alternatives in the area, be sure to explore Emerald Town Center and Jet's Pizza. Have
you had the pleasure of dining here yet?.
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Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE $11.0

Burger

BBQ PORK

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Seafood

HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP $15.4

A La Carte

MONGOLIAN $12.1

Sauces
BBQ

Fish

SEA BASS

Rolls

FRIED SHRIMP BALLS (3) $7.7

Noodles

PAD SE EW

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $11.0

Main Course

VEGGIE SPRING ROLL $2.8

Fish And Seafood

BANGKOK FISH

Noodle Dishes

THAI CHOW FUN

Dumplings

CHIU CHOW DUMPLINGS (3)

Lunch Specials

TY’S CHICKEN SHRIMP

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Specialties
PEKING DUCK

House Specials
BLACK PEPPER BEEF

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bites

HAR GOW (3)

Vegetable Dishes

KUNG PAO TOFU

Entree

DUMPLINGS (4)
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Ty Ginger Asian Bistro Tai Ch4do Dian » -

$16.5

$11.6

$7.7

$14.3

$11.6

$13.2

$7.7

$12.1

$6.6
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Entr&Eacute;E

SIU MAI (4) $7.7
Thai Lunch

THAI BASIL $12.1

Miscellaneous

CANTONESE CHOW FUN $11.6
Steamed (Yum Cha
Menu)

BEEF OMASUM $8.8
Chinese Specialties -
Chicken

KUNG PAO $12.1
Soybean

FRIED BEAN CURD ROLLS $7.7
Stir-Fried Wok

CASHEW NUT $12.1

Classic Dumplings

SCALLOP DUMPLINGS $16.5
Bbq To Go By The Pound
PORK SPARE RIBS $7.7
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Uncategorized

CURRY FISH BALL $7.7
Thai

GREEN CURRY $13.2
RED CURRY $13.2
Indian

YELLOW CURRY $13.2

CHICKEN CURRY

Asian
EGG ROLL $2.8
WONTON SOUP $3.6

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN
SOUP

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP $3.3
EGG DROP SOUP $3.3
SEARED AHI TUNA SALAD $17.6

Side Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES  $12.1
d STICKY RICE
RICE

Chicken

HONEY WALNUT CHICKEN $14.3
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
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BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $13.2

Chinese Dishes

LO MEIN $11.6
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $13.2
PEPPER STEAK $14.3
Vegetable

GARLIC EGGPLANT $12.1
BUDDHIST DELIGHT $12.1
MALA STRING BEAN $12.1

Popular Iltems

CRAB RANGOONS (3) $5.5
SESAME BALL (3) $5.5
THAI SPICY NOODLES $11.6

Dim Sum - Fried Items

TARO BALLS (3) $6.6
HAM SUI GOK (3) $5.5
MINI FRIED BUNS (3) $5.5
Salads

TOFU LETTUCE WRAPS $12.1
SEARED AHI TUNA $16.5
GARDEN SALAD $7.7
SALMON SALAD $25.3
Dessert

SPONGE CAKE $5.5
CUSTARD BUNS (3) $6.6
PANCAKE

CREPES

Starters

THAI SPRING ROLLS (3)
SWEET CHILI CALAMARI
SESAME

STRING BEAN

Dim Sum

CHA SIU BAO (3)

STICKY RICE IN LOTUS LEAF (2)
STUFFED EGGPLANT (3)
STUFFED TOFU (3)

Fried Rice

VEGETARIAN TOFU FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
COMBINATION FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Entrées
CHICKEN FEET
XIAO LONG BAO
SHRIMP BALL (3)
STUFFED CRAB CLAWS (2)
CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS
SCALLION PANCAKE

Dim Sum - Steamed
ltems
HUNG SAI GOW (3)

STEAMED BEAN CURD ROLLS (3)

XO ENOKI DUMPLINGS (3)

$7.7
$16.5
$12.1
$12.1

$7.7
$8.8
$7.7
$7.7

$11.0
$11.6
$11.6
$11.6

$7.7
$6.6
$7.7
$17.5
$12.1
$5.5

$7.7
$6.6
$7.7
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CRABMEAT DUMPLINGS (3) $16.5
GAI BAO (3) $7.7
PEA TIP DUMPLINGS (3) $7.7
SEAWEED SHRIMP ROLL (4) $7.7

Ingredients Used

GINGER
CHILI

TOFU
/ \ SHRIMP
‘L PORK MEAT
GARLIC
EGG

DUCK
MUSTARD

Ty Ginger Asian Bistro Tai Ch4do Dian Xin

5689 Woerner Temple Rd Dublin, Opening Hours:

OH 43016-7188, United States Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 21:30
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